
FALL 2020

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD Updates in RED

ABC Wed, October 21 8:00 PM Goldbergs

ABC Wed, October 21 9:00 PM Connners

ABC Wed, October 21 9:30 PM black-ish

HBO Sun, October 25 9:00 PM Undoing

NBC Tue, October 27 9:00 PM This is Us

ABC Wed, October 28 8:30 PM American Housewife

NBC Thu, October 29 8:00 PM Superstore

SUND Thu, October 29 11:00 PM Deutschland 89

PBS Sun, November 01 9:00 PM Roadkill

ABC Mon, November 02 10:00 PM Good Doctor, The 

SUND Wed, November 04 11:00 PM A Word

CBS Thu, November 05 8:00 PM Young Sheldon

CBS Thu, November 05 8:30 PM B Positive

CBS Thu, November 05 9:00 PM Mom

CBS Sun, November 08 8:00 PM NCIS: Los Angeles

CBS Sun, November 08 9:00 PM NCIS: New Orleans

HBO Mon, November 09 10:00 PM Industry

NBC Wed, November 11 8:00 PM Chicago Med

NBC Wed, November 11 9:00 PM Chicago Fire

CBS Wed, November 11 9:00 PM SWAT

NBC Wed, November 11 10:00 PM Chicago PD

ABC Thu, November 12 8:00 PM Station 19 

ABC Thu, November 12 9:00 PM Grey's Anatomy 

NBC Thu, November 12 9:00 PM Law & Order: SVU

CBS Thu, November 12 9:30 PM Unicorn

NBC Fri, November 13 8:00 PM Blacklist

CBS Mon, November 16 8:00 PM Neighborhood

CBS Mon, November 16 8:30 PM Bob Hearts Abishola

CBS Mon, November 16 9:00 PM All Rise

HBO Mon, November 16 9:00 PM His Dark Materials

CBS Mon, November 16 10:00 PM Bull

CBS Tue, November 17 8:00 PM NCIS

CBS Tue, November 17 9:00 PM FBI

ABC Tue, November 17 10:00 PM Big Sky 

CBS Tue, November 17 10:00 PM FBI: Most Wanted

ABC Wed, November 18 10:00 PM For Life 

ABC Thu, November 19 10:00 PM Million Little Things, A 

FX Mon, November 23 8:00 PM Black Narcissus (all 3 episodes)

CBS Wed, November 25 SEAL Team

FOX January 9-1-1

FOX January 9-1-1: Lone Star

FOX January Resident

FOX January Prodigal Son


